10
11
1z
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

23

=[5>
L

MR. WARNELL: I'll call hearing docket

Page 2

7-09 to order. We're now on the record, and today's date

is March 5th, 2009. We'll start out with the
continuances. I know of four continuances. Two are on
page 2. Case Number 14162 and Case Number Q}Q@Qﬁare both
cbntinued to March 31st. And then on page 3, Case Number
14269 is also continued to March 31st. And oh the same

page, Case Number 13940 has been continued until July 9th

of 2009, so kind of a little advanced planning on that

one. I know of éne dismissal case. That's on page 2.
Case Number 14272 has been dismissed.

Are there-any other continuances or dismissals
that I'm not aware of? Any problems or hardships with

going in the order of how the docket is printed? All

~right.

aseons R o

L CO

O B e B A

URT REPORTER

g RE TR i AT TR 1

CA PROFESSIONA

SN S S

PAUL BA

b7f99853-7819-4b8e-ab2f-1c601a985141

TR e RO R s R




