	I	Dogo 2
	1	Page 2 MR. WARNELL: I'll call hearing docket
-	2	7-09 to order. We're now on the record, and today's date
	3	is March 5th, 2009. We'll start out with the
	4	continuances. I know of four continuances. Two are on
	5	page 2. Case Number 14162 and Case Number (14282) are both
	6	continued to March 31st. And then on page 3, Case Number
	7	14269 is also continued to March 31st. And on the same
	8	page, Case Number 13940 has been continued until July 9th
	9	of 2009, so kind of a little advanced planning on that
	10	one. I know of one dismissal case. That's on page 2.
	11	Case Number 14272 has been dismissed.
	12	Are there any other continuances or dismissals
	13	that I'm not aware of? Any problems or hardships with
	14	going in the order of how the docket is printed? All
	15	right.
	16	* * *
	17	
	18	
	19	f do heraby certify that the foregoing to
	20	6 Complete record of the proceedings in the Exemple hydrige of Case No.
	21	heard by me on
	22	Oil Conservation Division
	23	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
	24	
	25	